WIPAVEE KUEASIRIKUL

Professional Experience

2007-2013

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2007

2007-Present

2015

2014

2013

2010

2010

2009

TN TUATA ATELTER MILLI

Department of Architecture Co,Ltd, Thailand

Avyla beach club, Agaba, Jordan
Xiao Jing Bay Sales center,Shenzhen

Head office: Department of Architecture,
Bangkok, Thailand

Regency Residence, Bangkok, Thailand

Wangnamkeaw Residence, Nakornratchasima,

Thailand

Hilton Pattaya, Pattaya, Thailand

Prime Nature Ville Residence, Bangkok,
Thailand

/ense Restaurant, Bangkok, Thailand

Atelier Millimetre

51 Guesthouse, Bangkok, Thailand

Bed Station Hostel, Bangkok, Thailand

Head Office : Gems Golden Corporation,
Bangkok, Thailand

The Season : Developed Housing, Bangkok,
Thailand

Reamcharoen Residence, Bangkok, Thailand

Suanplu Apartment, Bangkok, Thailand

Education

2014-Present MSc Spatial Design : Architecture and Cities
(Expected to graduate in September 2015)

2002-2007 Bachelor of Architecture in Interior
Architecture

The Mentoring Experiecnt

2016 Special Instructor
Faculty of Architecture, Chulalonkorn
University

2016 Special Instructor
Faculty of Architecture, Thammasart
University

Awards

2010 Eight Finalist of ASA Competition for

Venice architecture Biennale
2009 Honorable Mention : 'Place of Voices
ASA Experimental Competition
Professional Affiliations

2010-Present Associate Architect No 14271
(Architecture)

2010-Present Member of the Architect Council of

Thailand

Volunteer

2011 Thal flood relief volunteer

2010 Volunteer Teacher in Thailand hill
tribe village

Computer Skills

3D Max | Rhinoceros | AutoCAD | Depthmap | Microsoft Office
Adobe Photoshop | Adobe Illustrator

Professional Skills

Conceptual Design | Consultant Coordination | Construction
Detailing | Construction Documentation |Project Managing &
Scheduling | Organizational Abilities | Excellent interpersonal Skills

METRE
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SITTHANA PHQNGK\TKARQQN

Professional Experience

2007-2013 Department of Architecture Co,Ltd, Thailand
2013 Ayla beach club, Agaba, Jordan
2013 Ayla beach club, Agaba, Jordan
2012 Lalu club ,Guilin, China

2007-Present Atelier Millimetre
2015 51 Guesthouse, Bangkok, Thailand

2014 Bed Station Hostel, Bangkok, Thailand

TN ATELTER MILLIMETRE

Education
2014-Present
2002-2007

Studying Master of Architecture

Bachelor of Architecture

The Mentoring Experiecnt

2016 Special Instructor
Faculty of Architecture, Chulalonkorn
University

2016 Special Instructor
Faculty of Architecture, Thammasart
University

2015 Special Instructor
Faculty of Architecture, Silpakorn
University

Awards

2012 Third Place : Asa experimantal design 2012
"F-L-U-D" Competition

2010 Honorable Mention : ASA student booth 2010

Professional Affiliations

2013-Present Associate Architect No.20560

(Architecture)

Computer Skills

Rhinoceros | Grasshopper | AutoCAD | Depthmap | Microsoft Office
| Adobe Photoshop I Adobe [llustrator

Professional Skills

Conceptual Design | Consultant Coordination | Construction
Detailing | Construction Documentation |Project Managing &
Scheduling | Organizational Abilities | Excellent interpersonal Skills
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